Cole-Parmer® Stuart™
Water Stills - WS-200A-4, WS-200AD-4
& WS-200A-8
• Fully-automatic operation
• High-purity, pyrogen-free output
• Low-temperature distillate
• Operates from any raw water supply
• Reservoir level control

per hour.
coleparmer.com
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Water Still 4L/HR IEC 99294-05 WS-200 WS-200A-4 A4000
Water Still 220V 99294-00 WS-200 WS-200A-4-220 A4000/220
Water Still 4LT/HR DBLE IEC 99294-15 WS-200 WS-200AD-4 A4000D
Water Still 4LT/HR DBLE IEC 220V 99294-10 WS-200 WS-200AD-4-220 A4000D/220
Water Still 8L/HR IEC 99294-25 WS-200 WS-200A-8 A8000
Water Still 8L/HR IEC 220V 99294-20 WS-200 WS-200A-8-220 A8000/220
Cole-Parmer® Stuart™
Water Stills - WS-200A-4, WS-200AD-4 & WS-200A-8
Technical Specification
Specification WS-200A-4 WS-200AD-4 WS-200A-8